2.3 Number of outgoing/ final year students during the year

Year of passing final year exam

Name of students

Enrollment number
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2022

2022

2022

2022

Amisha Debbarma
ttapragada SLVN Krishr
ramkrishna Ghosh
Saikat Bardhan
Dibakar das
Bithika Gope
Jayanti Sharma
rupashree Das
Susmita Sutradhar
Abhijit Paul
Anmul Nama
Bishal Chowdhury
sagar Debnath
sagar Nath
Arpita das
Chayanika Chakraborty
Dipa Debnath
Rokia Parveen
Suravi Singha
Abhijit Debnath
Arup saha
Nabin Debbarma
Suraj Sutradhar
Bishal sarkar
Anamika datta
Arpita debroy
Arpita shil
Jui das
Nibedita shil
Purnima Debnath
Tura Choudhury
Abajit Sarkar
Amrit Ghosh
Ankit Datta
Arpan Deb
Atanu Paul
Bapan das
Bishal Bhowmik
Debajyoti Sen
Debasmita Deb
hrubajyoti Bhattacharje
Gobinda Acharjee
Gourab Choudhury
Goursundar Debnath
Joydeep Karmakar
Mousam Barua
Nitish Debnath

1915000991
1915001006
1915001008
1915001011
1915001013
1915000993
1915000996
1915000998
1915001000
1915001002
1915001003
1915001005
1915001009
1915001010
1915000992
1915000994
1915000995
1915000997
1915000999
1915001001
1915001004
1915001007
1915001012
1914000545
1914000570
1914000572
1914000573
1914000574
1914000575
1914000576
1914000578
1914000579
1914000580
1914000581
1914000582
1914000583
1914000584
1914000585
1914000586
1914000587
1914000588
1914000589
1914000590
1914000591
1914000592
1914000593
1914000595
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2022

2022
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2022

2022
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2022
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2022

2022
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2022
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2022

2022

2022

2022

Pankaj Debnath
rajib sarkar
sagar Choudhury
Sourav das
Shubham Sutradhar
Suman deb
Suman deb
Pinki Deb
Pipasha Debnath
Pratima Sarkar
Priyanka Das
Puja Sharma
Ratna Shil
Reshma Datta
Rupa Datta
Sharmin Saha
Supriti Datta
Tanushree Deb
Abhishek Debnath
Arpan Kumar Das
Prasenjit Deb
Tushar Gupta
Ujjal Debnath
Satyajit Debnath
Sharmistha Bhowmik
Gouri Debnath
Amisha Karmakar
Asmita Das
Jaya Deb
Nila Das
Papiya Sutradhar
Bikul Debbarma
Dilip sarkar
Dipankar Datta
Dipesh Das
Prakash Shil
Sayan Deb
Sourav debnath
Jayanti Nag
Shreyashri Datta
Ratan Debnath
ebashree Bhattacharje
Asmita Chowdhury
Joydipa Debnath
Payel Debnath
Shefali Sen
Tushar Gupta
Diptanu Das
Rahul Saha
Prasenjit Debnath

1914000596
1914000598
1914000599
1914000600
1914000601
1914000605
1914000606
1913003789
1913003790
1913003791
1913003792
1913003793
1913003796
1913003797
1913003798
1913003800
1913003804
1913003806
1913003807
1913003809
1913003824
1913003834
1913003835
1913003720
1913003801
1913003779
1913003772
1913003776
1913003780
1913003786
1913003787
1913003810
1913003813
1913003815
1913003816
1913003822
1913003829
1913003831
1913003781
1913003803
1913003826
1913003778
1913003777
1913003782
1913003788
1913003802
1913003834
1713003696
1913003825
1812007439
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2022
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2022

2022

2022

2022
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2022
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2022

2022

2022

2022

Poli Rudra Paul
Anamika Nandi
Anasha shil
Anita das
Baby Debbarma
Barsha Debbarma
Champa Debnath
Dali Das
Dipa Sarkar
Dipali Debbarma
Dipmala Urang
Gouri Das
Hebriya Debbarma
Jhimi Ghosh
Julee Jamatia
Juyel Debnath
Khumber Debbarma
Laisa Debbarma
Lipika Das
Lipika sarkar
Mamata Debbarma
Manidipa Bhowmik
Manshi Deb barma
manti Debnath
Meri Debbarma
Mistu Deb
Mitali Bhowmik
Mousumi Deb
Munna Saha
Niha Debbarma
Papiya Deb
Papri Biswas
Parbati Deb
Payel Chowdhury
Payel Das
Payel Deb
Payel Debnath
Payel sarkar
Pratima Shil
Priti Debbarma
Priya Debbarma
Priyanka Barman
Priyanka debnath
Priyanka Debnath
Priyanka Sutradhar
Priyanka Tirki
Puja Datta
Puja Majumder
Purabi Sutradhar
Purnima Deb

1813002661
1912007897
1912007899
1912007901
1912007903
1912007905
1912007907
1912007908
1912007910
1912007911
1912007913
1912007914
1912007915
1912007916
1912007918
1912007919
1912007921
1912007922
1912007923
1912007925
1912007926
1912007927
1912007929
1912007930
1912007931
1912007932
1912007933
1912007934
1912007936
1912007937
1912007939
1912007941
1912007943
1912007944
1912007945
1912007946
1912007947
1912007948
1912007950
1912007952
1912007953
1912007954
1912007955
1912007956
1912007957
1912007958
1912007959
1912007960
1912007961
1912007962



2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
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2022

2022

2022
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2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Puja Majumder
Rajashree Datta
Ratna Datta
Rimi Biswas
Rinku Debnath
Rupali Debnath
Sanaka das
Sanchita Dhar
Sanchita Karmakar
Sangita Chakraborty
Shiuli Das
Sima Majumder
Suchitra das
Sujata das
Sumitra Das
Suparna Debnath
Suparna shil
Susmita Sarkar
Swapna sarkar
Tanushree Debnath
Tompa Deb
Usha das
Abajit Debbarma
Abajit Bhowmik
Abajit Das
Abajit Das
Abhijit Debnath
Abhijit Debnath
Abhijit Lodh
Ajoy Tirki
Akash Chakraborty
Akash tanti
Alak das
Amrit Ghosh
Anal Biswas
Anand Debbarma
Anirban Das
Anirban Malakar
Ankit Debbarma
Anuj Paul
Arpan Debbarma
Arup Debnath
Arup Sen
Avijit Roy
Basu Sarkar
Bidyut Shil
Bikash Debnath
Bikash Debnath
Bikram das
Bindu Debbarma

1912007960
1912007964
1912007965
1912007967
1912007968
1912007973
1912007974
1912007975
1912007976
1912007977
1912007981
1912007982
1912007986
1912007987
1912007988
1912007989
1912007990
1912007991
1912007993
1912007994
1912007996
1912007997
1912007998
1912007999
1912008001
1912008002
1912008003
1912008005
1912008008
1912008012
1912008015
1912008016
1912008017
1912008021
1912008022
1912008023
1912008024
1912008025
1912008026
1912008028
1912008029
1912008031
1912008032
1912008034
1912008036
1912008038
1912008039
1912008040
1912008043
1912008044



2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
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2022

2022
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2022
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2022
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2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Bishal debroy
Bishal Goala
Bishal Oria
Biswajit Debnath
Biswajit Sarkar
Champa Debnath
Chiranjit Majumder
Deep Roy
Dipak Debnath
Dipan Sarkar
Dipan Sarkar
Dipankar Debbarma
Dipankar Das
Dipankar Debnath
Dipayan Debbarma
Dipu Debbarma
Dwipalay Das
Gourab Bhowmik
Jayanta Sarkar
Jimesh debbarma
Jitu Debbarma
Joydeep Debnath
Kajal Tanti uria
Kalyan Bonaj
Kamesh Debbarma
Koushik Bhowmik
Krishna Deb
kwthar Debbarma
Lipi das
Mitan Debnath
Mon kishor Debbarma
Montosh Das
Nayan Paul
Nikesh Debbarma
Nirmal Urang
Pahar Debbarma
Pamit Debbarma
Papan Saha
Paritosh Datta
Pijush Debbarma
Pohar Debbarma
Prajesh Sarkar
Prakash paul
Pranab Das
Prasanta sarkar
Prasanta sarkar
Prasenjit Dey
Pritam Chowdhury
Prithiraj Debbarma
Rahimur Rahaman

1912008050
1912008051
1912008052
1912008055
1912008056
1912008058
1912008060
1912008063
1912008065
1912008068
1912008069
1912008071
1912008070
1912008072
1912008073
1912008075
1912008076
1912008077
1912008080
1912008083
1912008084
1912008088
1912008091
1912008092
1912008094
1912008097
1912008099
1912008101
1912008102
1912008105
1912008106
1912008107
1912008110
1912008111
1912008115
1912008116
1912008118
1912008120
1912008121
1912008122
1912008124
1912008126
1912008128
1912008130
1912008132
1912008133
1912008135
1912008138
1912008140
1912008141
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2022

2022
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2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
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Rahul Debbarma
Rahul Debnath
Rajdeep Ghosh

rakesh Saha
ram krishna Deb

Rajan karmakar

Ripan Biswas
Rubel Debnath
Rupak Debnath

Rupan Dey
Sagar Das
Sagar Das
Sagar Das
Sagar das

Sagar Debbarma

Sagar Sarkar

Saikat Debnath
Samar Debnath

Samir Debbarma

Samiran Goswami

Sanjoy Gope

Satyajit Chakraborty
sayan Chakraborty

Shiba Debbarma

Shyamal das
Sourabh Shil
Sourabh Sutradhar
Sourav Debnath
Sourav Paul
Sourav Sarkar
Subhajit biswas
Subham debnath
Subrata Das
Sujit sarkar

Suman Debnath

Suman sarkar
Sumraj saha
Suranjan Sutradhar
Swadesh Debbarma
Swarup Debnath
Tanay Chakraborty
Tanmay das
Tanmoy sarkar
Tanmoy Shil sharma
Tanmoy Deb
Tapan Neogi
Titash Debbarma
Utpal das
utpal sarkar
Riya Debbarma

1912008142
1912008143
1912008145
1912008148
1912008151
1912008153
1912008154
1912008155
1912008157
1912008158
1912008159
1912008160
1912008162
1912008163
1912008164
1912008167
1912008168
1912008170
1912008171
1912008172
1912008176
1912008178
1912008179
1912008181
1912008183
1912008184
1912008185
1912008186
1912008187
1912008188
1912008190
1912008191
1912008193
1912008194
1912008195
1912008197
1912008198
1912008199
1912008202
1912008203
1912008205
1912008206
1912008207
1912008208
1912008209
1912008210
1912008212
1912008213
1912008214
1912008977
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2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Anamika Deb
Khushbu Debbarma
Rakhi Debbarma
Sangita Debnath
Bishal Shil
manajit Debbarma
Shilpi Debbarma

1913003773
1913003783
1913003795
1913003799
1913003811
1913003819
1913004096



